Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALABAMA HOME
BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201003010000
59900

03/01/2010
03:16:24

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BARRIOS
CECILIA

201005040001
36000

05/04/2010
09:37:07

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BAILEY TRIM
SERVICES

201006140001
88980

06/14/2010
03:04:50

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

CRUZ
ALFREDO

201006140001
88990

06/14/2010
03:04:51

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

ALFREDOS
PAINTING

201007120002
19730

07/12/2010
12:03:53

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

B&C
EXCAVATING
LLC

201007260002
37510

07/26/2010
01:37:37

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

UNITED
PAINTING &
CONSTRUCTI

Other:SEE
INST

201009100002
94600

09/10/2010
10:43:21

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

RV
CONSTRUCTI
ONLLC

201003010000
59910

03/01/2010
03:16:25

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

QUIBA
CONSTRUCT!I
ON SERVICES

201005040001
36010

05/04/2010
09:37:28

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BAILEY
KENNETH

201005170001
53970

05/17/2010
02:09:38

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HOME
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SYSTEMS




201010140003
43560

10/14/2010
03:45:33

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

DECORATIVE
CONCRETE
NETWORK

201011170003
85710

11/17/2010
12:49:15

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

201012160004
23660

12/16/2010
02:44:24

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

ACA
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201012160004
23670

12/16/2010
02:44:25

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

LEGGETT ART




