Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201003010000 59900	03/01/2010 03:16:24	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRIOS CECILIA						
201005040001 36000	05/04/2010 09:37:07	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY TRIM SERVICES						
201006140001 88980	06/14/2010 03:04:50	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUZ ALFREDO						
201006140001 88990	06/14/2010 03:04:51	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALFREDOS PAINTING						
201007120002 19730	07/12/2010 12:03:53	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	B&C EXCAVATING LLC						
201007260002 37510	07/26/2010 01:37:37	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UNITED PAINTING & CONSTRUCTI						Other:SEE INST
201009100002 94600	09/10/2010 10:43:21	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RV CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201003010000 59910	03/01/2010 03:16:25	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	QUIBA CONSTRUCTI ON SERVICES						
201005040001 36010	05/04/2010 09:37:28	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY KENNETH						
201005170001 53970	05/17/2010 02:09:38	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOME ENVIRONMEN TAL SYSTEMS						

201010140003 43560	10/14/2010 03:45:33	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DECORATIVE CONCRETE NETWORK			
201011170003 85710	11/17/2010 12:49:15	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC			
201012160004 23660	12/16/2010 02:44:24	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ACA CONSTRUCTI ON			
201012160004 23670	12/16/2010 02:44:25	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEGGETT ART			